
Ｓ５　ウィメンズ

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

2 髙畑　小春 ﾀｶﾊﾀ　ｺﾊﾙ 1 230 2 229 1 239 1 698

1 浅利　香南 ｱｻﾘ　ｶﾅ 2 223 1 235 2 235 2 693
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Ｓ４　メンズ

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

3 髙畑　一太 ﾀｶﾊﾀ　ｱﾗﾀ 1 257 1 260 1 257 1 774

5 稲村　潤己 ｲﾅﾑﾗ　ｼﾞｭﾝｷ 2 252 2 258 2 252 2 762

6 北川　勇充 ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ　ﾕｳﾄ 3 237 3 251 3 251 3 739

4 瀬賀　天翔 ｾｶﾞ　ﾀｶﾄ 4 236 4 246 4 246 4 728
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Ｓ３　ウィメンズ

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

7 今村 ｲﾏﾑﾗ DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0

Ｓ３　メンズ

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

9 村井　柊介 ﾑﾗｲ　ｼｭｳｽｹ 1 248 1 250 2 249 1 747

8 北川　晃平 ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ　ｺｳﾍｲ 2 232 2 248 1 250 2 730

BIB 氏名 カナ
Middle(共通)Short(共通) FR(共通)

順位
合計得

点
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Ｓ２　ウィメンズ

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

11 小川　真代 ｵｶﾞﾜ　ﾏﾖ 1 247 2 243 1 248 1 738

10 中村　恵美子 ﾅｶﾑﾗ　ｴﾐｺ 1 247 1 245 2 246 2 738

Ｓ２　メンズ

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

17 高柳　匠 ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾀｸﾐ 1 261 1 260 1 258 1 779

16 髙畑　賢一 ﾀｶﾊﾀ　ｹﾝｲﾁ 2 259 2 254 3 255 2 768

14 七崎　伸哲 ﾅﾅｻｷ ﾉﾌﾞｱｷ 4 256 2 254 3 255 3 765

18 田中　浩司 ﾀﾅｶ　ｺｳｼﾞ 3 258 4 251 5 253 4 762

13 長田　顕一 ｵｻﾀﾞ　ｹﾝｲﾁ 5 254 5 249 2 256 5 759

12 塚田　建人 ﾂｶﾀﾞ　ﾀﾃﾋﾄ 6 249 6 248 6 252 6 749

15 千田　勝也 ﾁﾀﾞ　ｶﾂﾔ DNS DNS DNS DNS

BIB 氏名 カナ
Middle(共通)Short(共通) FR(共通)

順位
合計得

点
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Ｓ１　ウィメンズ

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

22 秋林　育子 ｱｷﾊﾞﾔｼ　ｲｸｺ 4 249 1 255 1 253 1 757

21 髙畑　春香 ﾀｶﾊﾀ　ﾊﾂｶ 1 254 3 251 2 252 2 757

23 畠山　圭子 ﾊﾀｹﾔﾏ ｹｲｺ 4 249 2 252 3 250 3 751

20 笹浪　久美子 ｻｻﾅﾐ　ｸﾐｺ 3 251 4 250 4 249 4 750

24 池永　隆子 ｲｹﾅｶﾞ　ﾀｶｺ 2 253 5 249 7 236 5 738

25 塚田　愛 ﾂｶﾀﾞ ｱｲ 7 230 6 234 5 246 6 710

19 川浪　契子 ｶﾜﾅﾐ ｹｲｺ 6 237 7 229 6 242 7 708

Ｓ１　メンズ

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

29 谷野　敏幸 ﾀﾆﾉ　ﾄｼﾕｷ 1 260 3 254 1 258 1 772

31 阿部　徹男 ｱﾍﾞ　ﾃﾂｵ 2 258 1 255 3 255 2 768

28 岡本　宏幸 ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 4 256 1 255 2 256 3 767

30 島田　暢 ｼﾏﾀﾞ　ﾐﾂﾙ 3 257 5 253 3 255 4 765

33 渡辺　陽一 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ　ﾖｳｲﾁ 5 251 3 254 3 255 5 760

27 鈴木　光貴 ｽｽﾞｷ　ﾐﾂﾀｶ 6 250 7 251 7 250 6 751

26 越智　泰公 ｵﾁ　ﾔｽﾊﾙ 9 247 6 252 7 250 7 749

32 髙橋　武浩 ﾀｶﾊｼ　ﾀｹﾋﾛ 8 248 7 251 10 249 8 748

34 田中　弥寿雄 ﾀﾅｶ　ﾔｽｵ 7 249 10 237 6 251 9 737

35 野田　卓志 ﾉﾀﾞ　ﾀｶｼ 10 241 9 245 7 250 10 736

BIB 氏名 カナ
Middle(共通)Short(共通) FR(共通)

順位
合計得

点
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4

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

22 秋林　育子 ｱｷﾊﾞﾔｼ　ｲｸｺ 4 249 1 255 1 253 757 1 Ｓ１－Ｗ 1

21 髙畑　春香 ﾀｶﾊﾀ　ﾊﾂｶ 1 254 3 251 2 252 757 2 Ｓ１－Ｗ 2

23 畠山　圭子 ﾊﾀｹﾔﾏ ｹｲｺ 4 249 2 252 3 250 751 3 Ｓ１－Ｗ 3

20 笹浪　久美子 ｻｻﾅﾐ　ｸﾐｺ 3 251 4 250 4 249 750 4 Ｓ１－Ｗ 4

11 小川　真代 ｵｶﾞﾜ　ﾏﾖ 1 247 2 243 1 248 738 1 Ｓ２－Ｗ 5

10 中村　恵美子 ﾅｶﾑﾗ　ｴﾐｺ 1 247 1 245 2 246 738 2 Ｓ２－Ｗ 6

24 池永　隆子 ｲｹﾅｶﾞ　ﾀｶｺ 2 253 5 249 7 236 738 5 Ｓ１－Ｗ 7

25 塚田　愛 ﾂｶﾀﾞ ｱｲ 7 230 6 234 5 246 710 6 Ｓ１－Ｗ 8

19 川浪　契子 ｶﾜﾅﾐ ｹｲｺ 6 237 7 229 6 242 708 7 Ｓ１－Ｗ 9

2 髙畑　小春 ﾀｶﾊﾀ　ｺﾊﾙ 1 230 2 229 1 239 698 1 Ｓ５－W 10

1 浅利　香南 ｱｻﾘ　ｶﾅ 2 223 1 235 2 235 693 2 Ｓ５－W 11

7 今村 ｲﾏﾑﾗ DNS DNS DNS DNS Ｓ４－W ＤＮＳ

クラス 総合順位

オーバーオールリザルト
ウィメンズ

BIB 氏名 カナ
Middle(共通) Short(共通) FR(共通)

合計得点 クラス 順位
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4

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

17 高柳　匠 ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾀｸﾐ 1 261 1 260 1 258 779 1 Ｓ２－Ｍ 1

3 髙畑　一太 ﾀｶﾊﾀ　ｱﾗﾀ 1 257 1 260 1 257 774 1 Ｓ４－Ｍ 2

29 谷野　敏幸 ﾀﾆﾉ　ﾄｼﾕｷ 1 260 3 254 1 258 772 1 Ｓ１－Ｍ 3

31 阿部　徹男 ｱﾍﾞ　ﾃﾂｵ 2 258 1 255 3 255 768 2 Ｓ１－Ｍ 4

16 髙畑　賢一 ﾀｶﾊﾀ　ｹﾝｲﾁ 2 259 2 254 3 255 768 2 Ｓ２－Ｍ 5

28 岡本　宏幸 ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾕｷ 4 256 1 255 2 256 767 3 Ｓ１－Ｍ 6

14 七崎　伸哲 ﾅﾅｻｷ ﾉﾌﾞｱｷ 4 256 2 254 3 255 765 3 Ｓ２－Ｍ 7

30 島田　暢 ｼﾏﾀﾞ　ﾐﾂﾙ 3 257 5 253 3 255 765 4 Ｓ１－Ｍ 8

18 田中　浩司 ﾀﾅｶ　ｺｳｼﾞ 3 258 4 251 5 253 762 4 Ｓ２－Ｍ 9

5 稲村　潤己 ｲﾅﾑﾗ　ｼﾞｭﾝｷ 2 252 2 258 2 252 762 2 Ｓ４－Ｍ 10

33 渡辺　陽一 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ　ﾖｳｲﾁ 5 251 3 254 3 255 760 5 Ｓ１－Ｍ 11

13 長田　顕一 ｵｻﾀﾞ　ｹﾝｲﾁ 5 254 5 249 2 256 759 5 Ｓ２－Ｍ 12

27 鈴木　光貴 ｽｽﾞｷ　ﾐﾂﾀｶ 6 250 7 251 7 250 751 6 Ｓ１－Ｍ 13

12 塚田　建人 ﾂｶﾀﾞ　ﾀﾃﾋﾄ 6 249 6 248 6 252 749 6 Ｓ２－Ｍ 14

26 越智　泰公 ｵﾁ　ﾔｽﾊﾙ 9 247 6 252 7 250 749 7 Ｓ１－Ｍ 15

32 髙橋　武浩 ﾀｶﾊｼ　ﾀｹﾋﾛ 8 248 7 251 10 249 748 8 Ｓ１－Ｍ 16

9 村井　柊介 ﾑﾗｲ　ｼｭｳｽｹ 1 248 1 250 2 249 747 1 Ｓ３－Ｍ 17

6 北川　勇充 ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ　ﾕｳﾄ 3 237 3 251 3 251 739 3 Ｓ４－Ｍ 18

34 田中　弥寿雄 ﾀﾅｶ　ﾔｽｵ 7 249 10 237 6 251 737 9 Ｓ１－Ｍ 19

35 野田　卓志 ﾉﾀﾞ　ﾀｶｼ 10 241 9 245 7 250 736 10 Ｓ１－Ｍ 20

8 北川　晃平 ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ　ｺｳﾍｲ 2 232 2 248 1 250 730 2 Ｓ３－Ｍ 21

4 瀬賀　天翔 ｾｶﾞ　ﾀｶﾄ 4 236 4 246 4 246 728 4 Ｓ４－Ｍ 22

15 千田　勝也 ﾁﾀﾞ　ｶﾂﾔ DNS DNS DNS DNS Ｓ２－Ｍ ＤＮＳ

クラス 総合順位

オーバーオールリザルト
メンズ

BIB 氏名 カナ
Middle(共通) Short(共通) FR(共通)

合計得点 クラス 順位
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